
Weekly Points by Flight

Week 13A - Sycamore GC

Player Gross Hdcp. Net Ranking

SGA Cup 

Points Flight

Mamon, Joe 72 2 70 1 500 A

Robins, Gary 79 8 71 2 300 A

Revell, Tony 79 8 71 2 300 A

Porteous, Alan 80 8 72 4 190 A

Cumbo, Peter 81 9 72 4 190 A

Caramante, Richard 80 8 72 4 190 A

Fleck, Robert 76 4 72 4 190 A

Bauman, Ron 79 6 73 8 137.5 A

Donaghue, Patric 80 7 73 8 137.5 A

Garnish, Kyle 83 9 74 10 120 A

Layman Jr, Mark 79 4 75 11 110 A

Pacelli, Doug 85 9 76 12 100 A

Evans, David 84 7 77 13 71 A

Kayser, Walter 85 8 77 13 71 A

Miesch, Jason 86 9 77 13 71 A

Chase, James 84 7 77 13 71 A

Kachmaryk, Dave 84 7 77 13 71 A

Lacz, David 85 6 79 18 50 A

Stark, Sean 89 6 83 19 45 A
 

Dahl, Gary 81 13 68 1 437.5 B

Orlando, Mark 80 12 68 1 437.5 B

Sandy, Robert 84 14 70 3 300 B

Coleman, Douglas 86 14 72 4 237.5 B

Masoom, Zia 86 14 72 4 237.5 B

Biryla, James 86 13 73 6 187.5 B

Ockenden, Jim 86 13 73 6 187.5 B

Gittens, Cecil 85 11 74 8 138.75 B

Dwyer, Robert 84 10 74 8 138.75 B

Smith, Donald 84 10 74 8 138.75 B

Allen, Kyle 85 11 74 8 138.75 B

Layman Sr, Mark 89 14 75 12 110 B

Ferrara, Alex 86 10 76 13 100 B

La Belle, Jeffrey 87 10 77 14 80 B

Woodward, Tim 88 11 77 14 80 B

Piazza, Paul 92 15 77 14 80 B

Holtz, Roger 93 13 80 17 62.5 B

Farr, William 95 15 80 17 62.5 B

McClary, Stephen 91 10 81 19 55 B

Beaumont, Gene 97 15 82 20 50 B

Albanese, Peter 97 14 83 21 45 B
 

Koetter, Frank 84 16 68 1 391.66667 C

Stamp, Mary 101 33 68 1 391.66667 C

Byrne, Frank 87 19 68 1 391.66667 C

White, Fred 89 18 71 4 250 C

Libera, Hank 90 18 72 5 212.5 C

Makuch, Dustin 93 21 72 5 212.5 C

Stern, Howard 91 18 73 7 175 C

Moscato, Rick 96 22 74 8 133 C

Himes, Bradley 91 17 74 8 133 C

Cretelle, Don 95 21 74 8 133 C

Wright, Laura 111 37 74 8 133 C

Raczka, Stan 98 24 74 8 133 C
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Cohen, Jakko 96 21 75 13 95 C

Bussy, Robert 99 24 75 13 95 C

Haughey, Thomas 92 16 76 15 75 C

DeMonaco, John 99 23 76 15 75 C

Meredith, Eric 103 23 80 17 65 C

Stewart, Robert 104 22 82 18 60 C

Gilbert, Kasey 111 28 83 19 55 C

Herriman, John 116 31 85 20 50 C

Gentzke, Ken 112 22 90 21 45 C
 

Average 89.34 75.11

No Shows

Disqualified

Missing Scorecard


